Pulje 1

@ENS
Radgivningshu
s

Klimateers

Incow

Recover

Agency
Group

Las
Futsalitas

Score

Point

Placering

@ENS
Radgivningshus

3-2

1-3

0-2

0-6

1-0

5-13

4

imateers 2-3 -1 | 2-2 | 2-3 | 1-0 | 79 4 5
Incow 3-1 1-0 0-3 | 14 | 0-1 | 5-9 6 3
Recover 2-0 2-2 | 3-0 4-2 | 1-0 | 12-4 | 13 1
AgencyGrowp | 6-0 3-2 | 4-1 | 24 4-1 | 19-8 | 12 2

Las Futsalitas

0-1

0-1

1-0

0-1

1-4

2-7




Pulje 2

AFG FC

El-
Forbandelsen

Aviator DK

ADP Lovers

Incow 2

Kavalergan
gen

Score

Point

Placering

AFG FC

2-4

2-1

3-2

3-1

0-0

10-8

10

El-Forbandelsen

4-2

1-1

1-1

3-1

2-3

11-8

1-2

1-1

0-0

3-1

1-0

6-4

Aviator DK 8 2
ADP Lovers 2'3 1‘1 O'O 1'1 O‘O 4'5 4 5
Incow 2 1-3 1-3 1-3 1-1 0-1 | 4-11 1 6

Kavalergangen

0-0

3-2

0-1

0-0

1-0

4-3




Finale

Recover vs. AFG FC
1-2
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